Date

1-Sep
1-Sep
9-Sep
13-Sep
26-Sep
27-Sep
27-Sep
27-Sep
1-Oct
October 6-9

October 6-9

13-Oct
17-Oct
18-Oct
18-Oct

UCA Fall Varsity
Schedule

Location Team Game
time
UCA 530
UCA Varsity Volleyball 700
St. Georges | Varsity Volleyball 430
UCA 530
UCA 630
UCA S5pm
UCA 530
UCA Varsity Volleyball 700
UCA Varsity Volleyball 800
Walla Walla | Varsity Volleyball All
Day
Walla Walla All
Day
UCA Varsity Volleyball 430
UCA 430
UCA 500

UCA Varsity Volleyball 630

Opponent

NICS Royals

NICS Royals

St. Georges

St. Georges

NW Christian

St. Georges

St. Georges

St. Georges

Christian Center School
Fall Classic Tournament

Fall Classic Tournament

Christian Center School
St. Georges
Reardan HS
Reardan HS



